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2012-2013

Crittenden County

125
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25
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Below Grade
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non-Varsity

50055 Asbridge , Clint M 12 2008 X
171125 Autmn , Sitar F 6 - X
129462 Baird , Kieena F 10 2011 X
122693 Baker , Reid M 9 2012 X
144213 Beavers , Lauren F 10 2011 C
50056 Bebout , Eli M 12 2008 X
74375 Belt , Devin M 11 2010 X

152414 Belt , Jesse M 9 2012 X
128854 Belt , Logan M 7 - X
144221 Belt , Taylor F 9 2012 C
127874 Berry , Jacob M 10 2011 X
127867 Beverly , Courtney F 8 - X
67861 Binkley , Kaitlyn F 12 2009 X

143744 Birdwell , Seth M 9 2012 X
129463 Bradford , Dianna F 10 2011 X
127868 Brewer , Jessi F 8 - X
170945 Bricken , Daniel M 8 - X
144211 Brown , Elizabeth F 12 2009 C
151677 Bryant , Anna F 10 2011 X
72948 Buell , Brittney F 11 2010 X/C

127875 Burnett , Nathan M 10 2011 X
171114 Burris , Cheyene F 8 - X
93193 Byarley , Danielle F 10 2011 X
81858 Caraway , Cody M 11 2008 X

170946 Cartwright , Ian M 12 2009 X
122691 Castiller , Nick M 9 2012 X
74376 Champion , Taylor M 11 2010 X

152199 Cinkovich , Morgan F 9 2011 X
154089 Clark , Caelyn F 9 2012 C
50057 Clark , Devin M 12 2008 X

151780 Cochran , Lindsey F 7 - X
67866 Collins , Maggie F 11 2010 X

103351 Collyer , Ashley F 11 2010 X
143742 Cosby , Alex M 9 2012 X
50059 Cozart , Stephon M 12 2008 X

167640 Croft , Clay M 7 - X
117672 Davis , Kayla F 10 2011 X
90834 Dickerson , Noah M 10 2011 X

152198 Dossett , Maria F 9 2012 X
113857 Driver , Adam M 10 2011 X
95577 Duncan , Jesalyn F 10 2011 X
99764 Dunkerson , Austin M 12 2009 X
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151779 Duran , Daryn F 7 - X
127870 Easley , Sadie F 9 2012 C
151777 Emily , TInsley F 8 - X
113856 Enoch , Jason M 10 2011 X
113855 Enoch , Jordan M 10 2011 X
128864 Evans , Meredith F 8 - X
113854 Faith , Trevor M 10 2011 X
152416 Fitzgerald , Travis M 9 2012 X
90774 Ford , Breanna F 11 2010 X

152204 Ford , Kayla F 8 - X
128856 Foster , Cole M 10 2011 X
170948 Frazer , Sam M 8 - X
65091 Frazer , Tucker M 12 2009 X
50060 Gardner , Grant M 12 2008 X
50061 Gaston , Josh M 12 2008 X

128848 Gibson , Kaylee F 12 2009 X
65379 Gilbert , Travis M 11 2008 X
90775 Gobin , Ruth F 11 2010 X

127877 Graham , Jacop M 10 2011 X
171118 Graham , Kaylee F 8 - X
161293 Greenwell , Jacob M 9 2012 X
152403 Greenwell , Nicholas M 9 2011 X
170956 Grimes , Wesley M 8 - X
99777 Hadfield , Noah M 10 2011 X

127869 Hall , Emily F 8 - X
67862 Head , Davana F 12 2009 X
49768 Hearell , Stacie F 12 2009 X

152388 Heidrich , August M 12 2009 X
161297 Herrin , Kasey F 9 2012 X
117418 Hicks , Dylan M 9 2012 X
51041 Hicks , Paige F 11 2010 X
50062 Hill , Ethan M 12 2009 X

170949 Hill , Kane M 7 - X
95583 Holeman , Bristen F 8 - X/C
81861 Hollamon , Micah M 11 2008 X

122690 Hollis , Dylan M 9 2012 X
152417 Hood , Anthony M 9 2012 X
152418 Hopper , Devin M 9 2012 X
161299 Howard , Bailey F 9 2012 X
167638 Hunt , Ethan M 8 - X
127860 Hunt , Megan F 9 2012 X
129468 Hunt , Sydney F 10 2011 C
151673 Hunt , Sylvana F 10 2011 X
170951 Hutchings , Gabriel M 10 2011 X
171120 Hutchings , Nadia F 8 - X
117673 Johnson , Taylor F 10 2011 X
127871 Jones , Courtney F 9 2009 X
176100 Jones , Kortnie F 9 2009 X
144219 Jones , Madisyn F 9 2012 C
152397 Kalpio , Sakari M 11 2010 X
72953 Kinnis , Whitney F 12 2009 X
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74377 Knight , Zac M 12 2009 X
50063 Knox , Bobby M 12 2008 X

144214 Laplante , Elle F 10 2011 C
49765 Leet , Alyssa F 12 2009 X
78511 Lucas , Kelsey F 9 2012 X
95741 Lynch , Amanda F 8 - X

154081 Lynch , Madison F 10 2011 C
151674 Manns , Megan F 10 2011 X
151670 Matthews , Mackenzie F 10 2011 X
128849 McConnell , Jessica F 9 2012 X
128862 McDaniel , Cameron M 10 2011 X
49763 McDonald , Erin F 11 2010 X

117674 McDowell , Mallory F 10 2011 X
152391 McDowell , Michael M 12 2009 X
46558 McDowell , Rakara F 10 2011 X

144212 McDowell , Ranetta F 11 2010 X
152419 McKinney , Austin M 9 2012 X
154085 McKinney , Lauren F 9 2012 C
152420 McKinney , Travis M 9 2012 X
129476 McKinze , Chloe F 10 2011 X
154958 McMackin , Christina F 6 - X
129472 Mckinley , Kenzie F 10 2011 X
128850 Mink , Maddye F 8 - X
127857 Moss , Cassidy F 8 - X
117675 Moss , Khyla F 10 2011 X
144222 Myers , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
127872 Nesbitt , Kiana F 8 - X
72957 Oliver , Chelsea F 10 2011 X
81855 Overfield , Dugan M 12 2008 X
65378 Owen , Aaron M 11 2010 X

128166 Paris , Darren M 8 - X
128172 Patton , Daniel M 12 2009 X
127863 Peek , Carrie F 8 - X
161303 Perryman , Kristen F 9 2012 X
46554 Phelps , Adrienne F 12 2009 X
70079 Phillips , Brenden M 11 2008 X

128863 Pierce , Francesca F 8 - X
95740 Price , Elizabeth F 9 2012 X

151781 Priest , Baylee F 7 - X
95739 Riley , Golda Marie F 10 2011 X

117676 Riley , Marie F 10 2011 X
167681 Riley , Paxton M 8 - X
50065 Roberts , Dustin M 12 2009 X

122689 Robinson , Shelby M 8 - X
161295 Rodgers , Andrew M 9 2012 X
129480 Roman , Emily F 10 2011 X
161294 Ryan , James M 9 2012 X
46556 Schnittker , Anna F 11 2010 X
95738 Scott , Olivia F 12 2009 X

152196 Sherell , Megan F 9 2012 X
95742 Shoulders , Mayce F 8 - X
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78523 Shuecraft , Nikki F 9 2012 X
152421 Sitar , Austin M 9 2012 X
151784 Sitar , Charity F 9 2012 X
46557 Sitar , Faith F 11 2010 X
78525 Sitar , Margaret F 9 2012 X

170952 Steele , Tyson M 7 - X
167679 Stevens , Bobby Glenn M 8 - X
94356 Stone , Dakota M 10 2011 X

152394 Stowe , Pepper M 12 2009 X
128175 Suggs , Johnathan M 10 2011 X
95743 Tabor , Alexis F 8 - X

151782 Tidwell , Caton F 7 - X
154960 Tinsley , Mary F 6 - X
81865 Tinsley , Zach M 11 2008 X

152410 Todd , Kenny M 10 2011 X
128861 Tolley , Will M 8 - X
95744 Travis , Kali F 9 2012 X/C

154087 Travis , Katie F 9 2012 C
81866 Wagoner , Daniel M 11 2008 X

128866 Wallace , Lane M 10 2011 X
93603 Watson , Colby M 10 2011 X

113853 Watson , Colby M 10 2011 X
117419 Watson , Dakota M 9 2012 X
176099 Watson , Lauren F 10 2011 X
152201 West , Alyssa F 8 - X
151783 Wheeler , Ashley F 6 - X
95745 Wheeler , Kattie F 8 - X
72961 Whitney , Abby F 11 2010 X
46552 Williams , Whitney F 12 2009 X

129461 Winternheimer , Paige F 11 2010 X
151715 Winternheimer , Sage F 8 - X
144215 Wright , Ariel F 10 2011 C
99788 Yates , Alex M 10 2011 X
72964 Young , Haylee F 11 2010 X
99789 Young , Jacob M 10 2011 X
90835 Young , Landon M 10 2011 X

170953 Young , Texas M 7 - X
170955 Zahrte , Sean M 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bebout, Eli 
Belt, Devin 
Castiller, Nick 
Champion, Taylor 
Cosby, Alex 
Driver, Adam 
Gilbert, Travis 
Hollis, Dylan 
Knight, Zac 
Owen, Aaron 
Phillips, Brenden 
Robinson, Shelby 
Watson, Colby 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Champion, Taylor 
Clark, Devin 
Cozart, Stephon 
Dickerson, Noah 
Driver, Adam 

X Faith, Trevor 
Frazer, Tucker 
Gilbert, Travis 

X Hadfield, Noah 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hill, Ethan 
Knox, Bobby 
McKinney, Austin 
Owen, Aaron 
Tinsley, Zach 

X Wagoner, Daniel 
Watson, Colby 
Watson, Dakota 
Young, Landon 

Varsity
Football

Asbridge, Clint 
Bebout, Eli 
Belt, Jesse 
Birdwell, Seth 
Caraway, Cody 
Castiller, Nick 
Clark, Devin 
Cosby, Alex 
Cozart, Stephon 
Dickerson, Noah 
Dunkerson, Austin 
Fitzgerald, Travis 
Gardner, Grant 
Gaston, Josh 
Gilbert, Travis 
Greenwell, Nicholas 
Heidrich, August 
Hollamon, Micah 
Hollis, Dylan 
Hood, Anthony 
Hopper, Devin 

Kalpio, Sakari 
Knight, Zac 
Knox, Bobby 

X Langston, Andrew 
McDowell, Michael 
McKinney, Austin 
McKinney, Travis 
Overfield, Dugan 
Phillips, Brenden 
Roberts, Dustin 
Sitar, Austin 
Stone, Dakota 
Stowe, Pepper 

X Suggs, Trevor 
Tinsley, Zach 
Todd, Kenny 
Wagoner, Daniel 
Wallace, Lane 
Yates, Alex 
Young, Jacob 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Baker, Reid 
Belt, Devin 
Belt, Logan 
Enoch, Jason 
Enoch, Jordan 
Foster, Cole 

X Gilbert, Wade 
X Jennings, Nelson 
X Jones, Brennan 

McDaniel, Cameron 
Owen, Aaron 

X Stone, Hunter 
Tolley, Will 
Watson, Colby 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Asbridge, Clint 
Berry, Jacob 
Bricken, Daniel 
Burnett, Nathan 
Cartwright, Ian 
Dickerson, Noah 
Frazer, Sam 
Gaston, Josh 
Graham, Jacop 
Greenwell, Jacob 
Grimes, Wesley 
Hadfield, Noah 

X Hayes, Cody 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hill, Kane 
Hutchings, Gabriel 

X McKinney, Brayden 
Paris, Darren 
Patton, Daniel 
Roberts, Dustin 

X Scott, Thomas 
Steele, Tyson 
Suggs, Johnathan 
Tinsley, Zach 
Wagoner, Daniel 
Wallace, Lane 
Watson, Dakota 
Yates, Alex 
Young, Texas 
Zahrte, Sean 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Binkley, Kaitlyn 
Collins, Maggie 
Evans, Meredith 
Gobin, Ruth 
Head, Davana 
Johnson, Taylor 
Lynch, Amanda 
McDowell, Mallory 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Khyla 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Oliver, Chelsea 
Perryman, Kristen 
Pierce, Francesca 
Riley, Marie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Beavers, Lauren 
Belt, Taylor 
Brown, Elizabeth 
Buell, Brittney 
Clark, Caelyn 

X Conger, Courtni 
X Duncan, Jerri Ann 

Easley, Sadie 
Holeman, Bristen 
Hunt, Sydney 
Jones, Madisyn 
Laplante, Elle 
Lynch, Madison 
McKinney, Lauren 
Travis, Kali 
Travis, Katie 
Wright, Ariel 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Beverly, Courtney 
Brewer, Jessi 
Buell, Brittney 
Byarley, Danielle 
Davis, Kayla 
Hearell, Stacie 
Holeman, Bristen 
Hunt, Megan 

Jones, Courtney 
Jones, Kortnie 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Khyla 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Travis, Kali 
Watson, Lauren 
Williams, Whitney 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Evans, Meredith 
Pierce, Francesca 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bryant, Anna 
X Cochran, Lindsey 

Duncan, Jesalyn 
X Duran, Daryn 
X Emily, TInsley 

Ford, Breanna 
Hicks, Paige 
Hunt, Sylvana 

X Kaylee, Gibson 
Kinnis, Whitney 

X Lynch, Taylor 
Manns, Megan 
Matthews, Mackenzie 
McDowell, Rakara 

X Merrick, Ellen 
Phelps, Adrienne 
Price, Elizabeth 

X Priest, Baylee 
Riley, Golda Marie
Schnittker, Anna 
Scott, Olivia 

X Shewcraft, Alivia 
Shuecraft, Nikki 

X Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Faith 
Sitar, Margaret 

X Tidwell, Caton 
X Tinsley, Emily 

Travis, Kali 
X Wheeler, Ashley 

Williams, Whitney 
X Winternheimer, Sage 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Autmn, Sitar 
X Brown, Bailey 

Burris, Cheyene 
X Collyer, Ashley 

Gibson, Kaylee 
Graham, Kaylee 
Hutchings, Nadia 
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Johnson, Taylor 
McConnell, Jessica 
McDonald, Erin 
McDowell, Mallory 
Mink, Maddye 

X Rizzo, Nicole 
Schnittker, Anna 

X Scott, Leah 
Shuecraft, Nikki 
Tabor, Alexis 

X Yandell, Breanna 

Varsity
Volleyball

Buell, Brittney 
X Cinkovich, Morgan 

Collyer, Ashley 
X Dossett, Maria 
X Ford, Kayla 

Gibson, Kaylee 
Hearell, Stacie 
Leet, Alyssa 
McDonald, Erin 
Mckinley, Kenzie 
McKinze, Chloe 
Roman, Emily 

X Sherell, Megan 
X West, Alyssa 
X Wheeler, Meagan 

Whitney, Abby 
Winternheimer, Paige 
Young, Haylee 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Reid 
Belt, Jesse 
Belt, Logan 
Castiller, Nick 
Cosby, Alex 
Croft, Clay 
Driver, Adam 
Hollis, Dylan 
Hunt, Ethan 
Riley, Paxton 
Robinson, Shelby 
Ryan, James 
Stevens, Bobby Glenn
Tolley, Will 
Watson, Colby 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Champion, Taylor 
Dickerson, Noah 
Driver, Adam 
Faith, Trevor 
Greenwell, Jacob 
Hadfield, Noah 

Hicks, Dylan 
Kalpio, Sakari 
Tinsley, Zach 
Wagoner, Daniel 
Watson, Colby 
Watson, Dakota 
Young, Landon 

Junior Varsity
Football

Belt, Jesse 
Birdwell, Seth 
Caraway, Cody 
Castiller, Nick 
Cosby, Alex 
Dickerson, Noah 
Fitzgerald, Travis 
Greenwell, Nicholas 
Hollis, Dylan 
Hood, Anthony 
Hopper, Devin 
Kalpio, Sakari 

X Langston, Andrew 
McKinney, Austin 
McKinney, Travis 
Roberts, Dustin 
Sitar, Austin 
Stone, Dakota 

X Suggs, Trevor 
Todd, Kenny 
Wagoner, Daniel 
Wallace, Lane 
Yates, Alex 
Young, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Belt, Logan 
X Easley, Carsen 
X Jones, Brennan 
X Simpkins, Dayton 
X Tolley, Will 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beverly, Courtney 
Evans, Meredith 
Gobin, Ruth 
Herrin, Kasey 
Howard, Bailey 
Johnson, Taylor 
Lynch, Amanda 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Khyla 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Perryman, Kristen 
Pierce, Francesca 
Riley, Marie 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Beverly, Courtney 
Brewer, Jessi 
Hall, Emily 
Holeman, Bristen 
Hunt, Megan 
Jones, Courtney 
Jones, Kortnie 
Moss, Cassidy 
Moss, Khyla 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Peek, Carrie 
Sitar, Charity 
Travis, Kali 
Travis, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Evans, Meredith 
X Pierce, Francesca 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Bryant, Anna 
Cochran, Lindsey 
Duncan, Jesalyn 
Duran, Daryn 
Emily, TInsley 

X Ford, Breanna 
X Hicks, Paige 
X Holeman, Bristen 

Hunt, Sylvana 
Lynch, Amanda 
Manns, Megan 
McDowell, Rakara 
McMackin, Christina 
Price, Elizabeth 
Priest, Baylee 
Riley, Golda Marie

X Schnittker, Anna 
Shoulders, Mayce 
Shuecraft, Nikki 

X Sitar, Charity 
Sitar, Charity 

X Sitar, Faith 
Sitar, Margaret 
Tabor, Alexis 
Tidwell, Caton 

X Tinsley, Emily 
Tinsley, Mary 
Travis, Kali 
Wheeler, Ashley 
Wheeler, Kattie 
Winternheimer, Sage 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baird, Kieena 
Belt, Taylor 
Bradford, Dianna 

X Buell, Brittney 
X Claycomb, Alyssa 
X Collyer, Ashley 

Hunt, Sydney 
X McConnell, Lacy 

McDowell, Ranetta 
Mckinley, Kenzie 
McKinze, Chloe 
Myers, Kaitlyn 
Roman, Emily 
Sherell, Megan 

X Wheeler, Meagan 
Whitney, Abby 
Winternheimer, Paige 

X Young, Haylee 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Reid 
Castiller, Nick 
Hicks, Dylan 
Hollis, Dylan 
McKinney, Austin 
Rodgers, Andrew 
Ryan, James 
Watson, Dakota 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Beverly, Courtney 
Evans, Meredith 
Herrin, Kasey 
Howard, Bailey 
Lynch, Amanda 
Moss, Cassidy 
Nesbitt, Kiana 
Perryman, Kristen 
Pierce, Francesca 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

X Sitar, Margaret 
X Travis, Kali 

Freshman
Volleyball

Baird, Kieena 
Belt, Taylor 
Bradford, Dianna 
Cinkovich, Morgan 

X Claycomb, Alyssa 
Dossett, Maria 
Ford, Kayla 
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X Hunt, Sydney 
Lucas, Kelsey 

X McConnell, Lacy 
McDowell, Ranetta 

X Mckinley, Kenzie 
Myers, Kaitlyn 
Sherell, Megan 
West, Alyssa 

X Whitney, Abby 
X Winternheimer, Paige 


